Application No.

AgWRP_25-01
AgWRP_25-03
AgWRP_25-04
AgWRP_25-05
AgWRP_25-06
AgWRP_25-07
AgWRP_25-09
AgWRP_25-10
AgWRP_25-12
AgWRP_25-13
AgWRP_25-14
AgWRP_25-15
AgWRP_25-17
AgWRP_25-22
AgWRP_25-23
AgWRP_25-25
AgWRP_25-27
AgWRP_25-29
AgWRP_25-30
AgWRP_25-31
AgWRP_25-32
AgWRP_25-34
AgWRP_25-36
AgWRP_25-37
AgWRP_25-38
AgWRP_25-39
AgWRP_25-40
AgWRP_25-41
AgWRP_25-42
AgWRP_25-46
AgWRP_25-47
AgWRP_25-50
AgWRP_25-51
AgWRP_25-52

Eligible Applicant

Acequia de los Duranes

Carrizozo Soil and Water Conservation District
Carrizozo Soil and Water Conservation District
Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District

Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District

Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District

Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District

Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District

Ciudad Soil and Water Conservation District

Colfax Soil & Water Conservation District

Colfax Soil & Water Conservation District

Colfax Soil & Water Conservation District

Doia Ana Soil & Water Conservation District

East Rio Arriba Soil and Water Conservation District
East Rio Arriba Soil and Water Conservation District
East Rio Arriba Soil and Water Conservation District
El Llano de la presa Ditch Assn

Elephant Butte Irrigation District

Elephant Butte Irrigation District

Elephant Butte Irrigation District

Elephant Butte Irrigation District

Guadalupe Soil and Water Conservation District
McKinley Soil and Water Conservation District
McKinley Soil and Water Conservation District
McKinley Soil and Water Conservation District
Llano Abeyta Acequia

Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District

Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District

Pojoaque Valley Irrigation District

San Francisco SWCD

San Francisco SWCD

Santa Fe-Pojoaque Soil & Water Conservation District
Sierra Soil and Water Conservation District

Sierra Soil and Water Conservation District

Funded Amount

249,857.42
153,889.00
89,329.00
112,421.85
110,842.79
90,675.59
13,820.54
133,500.22
250,000.00
52,657.62
24,735.00
22,062.00
205,450.00
52,275.45
92,178.43
152,861.00
48,500.00
166,667.00
76,840.00
143,840.00
250,000.00
75,000.00
84,317.00
29,550.00
19,725.00
21,960.00
195,032.00
195,032.00
224,500.00
95,900.00
18,137.50
83,369.15
170,270.00
39,316.70

Matching Amount

(blank)

75,342.23
28,480.00
14,240.00
2,599.20
9,600.00
27,301.27
4,984.00
27,857.25
50,400.00
0.00
6,290.00
11,580.00
60,238.40
0.00
68,800.00
0.00

0.00
156,013.70
4,800.00

76,804.00
18,744.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
0.00
161,320.00
38,920.00
40,198.00
24,445.00
5,537.50
22,724.00
101,420.00
12,771.00

Beneficiary Type
Both
Rancher
Rancher
Both
Rancher
Rancher
Rancher
Rancher
Farmer
Rancher
Both
Both
Rancher
Rancher
Farmer
Rancher
Farmer
Farmer
Rancher
Rancher
Farmer
Both
Rancher
Rancher
Rancher
Both
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Rancher
Rancher
Both
Rancher
Farmer




AgWRP_25-53
AgWRP_25-54
AgWRP_25-56
AgWRP_25-57
AgWRP_25-59
AgWRP_25-60
AgWRP_25-61
TOTAL

Sierra Soil and Water Conservation District
Sierra Soil and Water Conservation District
Taos Soil and Water Conservation District
Taos Soil and Water Conservation District
Taos Soil and Water Conservation District
Pueblo of Tesuque

Vigil y Romo Acequia

147,563.90
44,083.00
35,522.00

184,964.51

170,618.63

124,202.00

140,712.16

4,592,178.46

26,782.00
21,500.00
2,262.00
37,556.00
51,301.60
0.00
62,402.59
1,262,213.74

Rancher
Rancher
Both
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer



Beneficiary Type Count %

Rancher 20 49
Farmer 13 32
Both 8 19
Total 41 100






