Application No.	Eligible Applicant	Funded Amount	Matching Amount	Beneficiary Type
AgWRP_25-01	Acequia de los Duranes	249,857.42	75,342.23	Both
AgWRP_25-03	Carrizozo Soil and Water Conservation District	153,889.00	28,480.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-04	Carrizozo Soil and Water Conservation District	89,329.00	14,240.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-05	Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District	112,421.85	2,599.20	Both
AgWRP_25-06	Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District	110,842.79	9,600.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-07	Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District	90,675.59	27,301.27	Rancher
AgWRP_25-09	Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District	13,820.54	4,984.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-10	Chaves Soil & Water Conservation District	133,500.22	27,857.25	Rancher
AgWRP_25-12	Ciudad Soil and Water Conservation District	250,000.00	50,400.00	Farmer
AgWRP_25-13	Colfax Soil & Water Conservation District	52,657.62	0.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-14	Colfax Soil & Water Conservation District	24,735.00	6,290.00	Both
AgWRP_25-15	Colfax Soil & Water Conservation District	22,062.00	11,580.00	Both
AgWRP_25-17	Doña Ana Soil & Water Conservation District	205,450.00	60,238.40	Rancher
AgWRP_25-22	East Rio Arriba Soil and Water Conservation District	52,275.45	0.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-23	East Rio Arriba Soil and Water Conservation District	92,178.43	68,800.00	Farmer
AgWRP_25-25	East Rio Arriba Soil and Water Conservation District	152,861.00	0.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-27	El Llano de la presa Ditch Assn	48,500.00	0.00	Farmer
AgWRP_25-29	Elephant Butte Irrigation District	166,667.00	156,013.70	Farmer
AgWRP_25-30	Elephant Butte Irrigation District	76,840.00	4,800.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-31	Elephant Butte Irrigation District	143,840.00	(blank)	Rancher
AgWRP_25-32	Elephant Butte Irrigation District	250,000.00	76,804.00	Farmer
AgWRP_25-34	Guadalupe Soil and Water Conservation District	75,000.00	18,744.00	Both
AgWRP_25-36	McKinley Soil and Water Conservation District	84,317.00	5,000.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-37	McKinley Soil and Water Conservation District	29,550.00	2,000.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-38	McKinley Soil and Water Conservation District	19,725.00	2,000.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-39	Llano Abeyta Acequia	21,960.00	0.00	Both
AgWRP_25-40	Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District	195,032.00	161,320.00	Farmer
AgWRP_25-41	Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District	195,032.00	38,920.00	Farmer
AgWRP_25-42	Pojoaque Valley Irrigation District	224,500.00	40,198.00	Farmer
AgWRP_25-46	San Francisco SWCD	95,900.00	24,445.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-47	San Francisco SWCD	18,137.50	5,537.50	Rancher
AgWRP_25-50	Santa Fe-Pojoaque Soil & Water Conservation District	83,369.15	22,724.00	Both
AgWRP_25-51	Sierra Soil and Water Conservation District	170,270.00	101,420.00	Rancher
AgWRP_25-52	Sierra Soil and Water Conservation District	39,316.70	12,771.00	Farmer

AgWRP_25-53	Sierra Soil and Water Conservation District	147,563.90	26,782.00 Rancher
AgWRP_25-54	Sierra Soil and Water Conservation District	44,083.00	21,500.00 Rancher
AgWRP_25-56	Taos Soil and Water Conservation District	35,522.00	2,262.00 Both
AgWRP_25-57	Taos Soil and Water Conservation District	184,964.51	37,556.00 Farmer
AgWRP_25-59	Taos Soil and Water Conservation District	170,618.63	51,301.60 Farmer
AgWRP_25-60	Pueblo of Tesuque	124,202.00	0.00 Farmer
AgWRP_25-61	Vigil y Romo Acequia	140,712.16	62,402.59 Farmer
TOTAL		4,592,178.46	1,262,213.74

Beneficiary Type	Count	%
Rancher	20	49
Farmer	13	32
Both	8	19
Total	41	100